
FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

1 JAJPUR TOWN 3:48 4:48 4:58 5:06 6:11 6:14 6:41 6:43 6:58 7:00 7:22 7:32

2 OD02Z-5344

BHUBANESWAR TO DANDISAHI VIA. 

CHANDIKHOLE, BARI, TARADIPAL & BACK
BARI

3:56 4:56 5:06 5:14 6:19 6:22 6:49 6:51 7:06 7:08 7:30 7:40 7:38

3 JAJPUR TOWN 4:04 5:04 5:14 5:22 6:27 6:30 6:57 6:59 7:14 7:16 7:38 7:48

4

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 4:12 5:12 5:22 5:30 6:35 6:38 7:05 7:07 7:22 7:24 7:46 7:56 7:54

5

OD05AS-1297/

OD05-4057

1.CTC TO JAJPUR AND BACK 2.CTC TO 

MANGALPUR (NIGHT HALT) VIA-JAJPUR 

3.MANGALPUR TO CTC (NIGHT HALT) AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

4:20 5:20 5:30 5:38 6:43 6:46 7:13 7:15 7:30 7:32 7:54 8:04

6 OD05A-3836

CUTTACK TO RAJATOTA, CUTTACK TO BARI AND 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK
BARI

4:28 5:28 5:38 5:46 6:51 6:54 7:21 7:23 7:38 7:40 8:02 8:12 8:10

7 OD05G-2525

CUTTACK TO SINGHPUR AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

4:36 5:36 5:46 5:54 6:59 7:02 7:29 7:31 7:46 7:48 8:10 8:20

8

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 4:44 5:44 5:54 6:02 7:07 7:10 7:37 7:39 7:54 7:56 8:18 8:28 8:26

9

OD05AP-9885 CUTTACK TO KAYANGOLA AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

4:52 5:52 6:02 6:08 7:13 7:16 7:43 7:45 8:00 8:02 8:24 8:34

10

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 4:58 5:58 6:08 6:14 7:19 7:22 7:49 7:51 8:06 8:08 8:30 8:40 8:38

11 OR05Y-5135

BHUBANESWAR TO KANDIA VIA-JAJPUR TOWN 

AND BACK 
JAJPUR TOWN

5:04 6:04 6:14 6:20 7:25 7:28 7:55 7:57 8:12 8:14 8:36 8:46

12 OD02BB-8456 CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRA & BACK BARI 5:10 6:10 6:20 6:26 7:31 7:34 8:01 8:03 8:18 8:20 8:42 8:52

13 OR11G-7595

BHUBANESWAR TO KANDIA VIA-JAJPUR TOWN 

AND BACK 
JAJPUR TOWN

5:16 6:16 6:26 6:32 7:37 7:40 8:07 8:09 8:24 8:26 8:48 8:58

14 OR19L-5574

CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRAPUR AND BACK 

TWO R.T. DAILY
BARI

5:22 6:22 6:32 6:38 7:43 7:46 8:13 8:15 8:30 8:32 8:54 9:04

15 OD05AV-4185

CUTTACK TO JAJPUR TOWN AND CUTTACK TO 

JAJPUR ROAD AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

5:28 6:28 6:38 6:44 7:49 7:52 8:19 8:21 8:36 8:38 9:00 9:10

16 OR05P-6009

CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRAPUR VIA-BARI AND 

BACK 
BARI

5:34 6:34 6:44 6:50 7:55 7:58 8:25 8:27 8:42 8:44 9:06 9:16

17 OD05K-7835

BHUBANESWAR TO SINGHPUR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

5:40 6:40 6:50 6:56 8:01 8:04 8:31 8:33 8:48 8:50 9:12 9:22

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

18 OD11A-7669

CHATIA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK TO BARI VIA-

CHANDIKHOL AND BACK (2RT), CUTTACK TO 

CHATIA

BARI

5:46 6:46 6:56 7:02 8:07 8:10 8:37 8:39 8:54 8:56 9:18 9:28

19 JAJPUR TOWN 5:52 6:52 7:02 7:08 8:13 8:16 8:43 8:45 9:00 9:02 9:24 9:34

20

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 5:58 6:58 7:08 7:14 8:19 8:22 8:49 8:51 9:06 9:08 9:30 9:40 9:38

21 OR04H-2288

JOKADIA TO CUTTACK I/T CUTTACK TO 

CHHATRAPADA VIA-BARABATI, CHANDIKHOLE, 

KUAKHIA

JAJPUR TOWN

6:04 7:04 7:14 7:20 8:25 8:28 8:55 8:57 9:12 9:14 9:36 9:46

22

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 6:10 7:10 7:20 7:26 8:31 8:34 9:01 9:03 9:18 9:20 9:42 9:52 9:50

23 OD05AA-7835

CUTTACK TO BAISPAN VIA-CHANDIKHOLE, 

JAJPUR TOWN & CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR 7 

BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

6:16 7:16 7:26 7:32 8:37 8:40 9:07 9:09 9:24 9:26 9:48 9:58

24 OR05T-2847

KANKIRA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK TO BARI AND 

CUTTACK TO MADHUBAN AND BACK
BARI

6:22 7:22 7:32 7:38 8:43 8:46 9:13 9:15 9:30 9:32 9:54 10:04

25 OR05Z-2755

BHUBANESWAR TO BIRAJA KHETRA 

VIA.CHANDIKHOLE AND CUTTACK TO JANAK & 

BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

6:28 7:28 7:38 7:44 8:49 8:52 9:19 9:21 9:36 9:38 10:00 10:10

26 OR05AL-4735

BHUBANESWAR (BARAMUNDA) TO 

AMRUTAMANOHI VIA- CHANDIKHOLE, KUAKHIA 

AND BACK

BARI

6:34 7:34 7:44 7:50 8:55 8:58 9:25 9:27 9:42 9:44 10:06 10:16

27 OD04M-3980

CHHATIA TO CUTTACK TO MANGALPUR AND 

BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

6:40 7:40 7:50 7:56 9:01 9:04 9:31 9:33 9:48 9:50 10:12 10:22

28 OR05W-4735

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

ANDAR & BACK
BARI

6:46 7:46 7:56 8:02 9:07 9:10 9:37 9:39 9:54 9:56 10:18 10:28

29

OD04P-5428/

OR05P-3549

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN & 

BACK TWO R.T. DAILY
JAJPUR TOWN

6:52 7:52 8:02 8:08 9:13 9:16 9:43 9:45 10:00 10:02 10:24 10:34

30 OD05L-4735

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK AND 

RAMCHANDRAPUR TO CUTTACK AND BACK

BARI

6:58 7:58 8:08 8:14 9:19 9:22 9:49 9:51 10:06 10:08 10:30 10:40

31 OD05AW-2385

BHUBANESWAR TO GOVINDAPUR VIA-CUTTACK 

& BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

7:04 8:04 8:14 8:20 9:25 9:28 9:55 9:57 10:12 10:14 10:36 10:46
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

32

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 7:10 8:10 8:20 8:26 9:31 9:34 10:01 10:03 10:18 10:20 10:42 10:52 10:50

33

OD05AW-0686/

OD04H-8989

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK AND BACK CUTTACK TO 

JAJPUR TOWN & BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

7:16 8:16 8:26 8:32 9:37 9:40 10:07 10:09 10:24 10:26 10:48 10:58

34 OD05Q-9006

RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK AND BARI TO CUTTACK 

& BACK
BARI

7:22 8:22 8:32 8:38 9:43 9:46 10:13 10:15 10:30 10:32 10:54 11:04 11:02

35

OD05AS-1297/

OD05-4057

1.CTC TO JAJPUR AND BACK 2.CTC TO 

MANGALPUR (NIGHT HALT) VIA-JAJPUR 

3.MANGALPUR TO CTC (NIGHT HALT) AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

7:28 8:28 8:38 8:44 9:49 9:52 10:19 10:21 10:36 10:38 11:00 11:10

36 OR05AD-7073

KAIPADA TO CUTTACK AND BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY
BARI

7:34 8:34 8:44 8:50 9:55 9:58 10:25 10:27 10:42 10:44 11:06 11:16

37 OR05AW-0030

BHUBANESWAR TO BANSPAN VIA-

CUTTACK,JAJPUR TOWN AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

7:40 8:40 8:50 8:56 10:01 10:04 10:31 10:33 10:48 10:50 11:12 11:22

38

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 7:46 8:46 8:56 9:02 10:07 10:10 10:37 10:39 10:54 10:56 11:18 11:28 11:26

39 JAJPUR TOWN 7:52 8:52 9:02 9:08 10:13 10:16 10:43 10:45 11:00 11:02 11:24 11:34

40 OD04J-9081

RAMPUR TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

RAMACHANDRAPUR & BACK
BARI

7:58 8:58 9:08 9:14 10:19 10:22 10:49 10:51 11:06 11:08 11:30 11:40 11:38

41 OD04N-0085 BHUBANESWAR TO SINGHPUR & BACK JAJPUR TOWN 8:04 9:04 9:14 9:20 10:25 10:28 10:55 10:57 11:12 11:14 11:36 11:46

42 OD05R-6655

DANDSAHI TO CUTTACK AND BACK KAIPADA 

AND KAIPADA TO CUTTACK & BACK TO 

DANDISAHI

BARI

8:10 9:10 9:20 9:26 10:31 10:34 11:01 11:03 11:18 11:20 11:42 11:52

43

OD05AW-0686/

OD04H-8989

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK AND BACK CUTTACK TO 

JAJPUR TOWN & BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

8:16 9:16 9:26 9:32 10:37 10:40 11:07 11:09 11:24 11:26 11:48 11:58

44

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 8:22 9:22 9:32 9:38 10:43 10:46 11:13 11:15 11:30 11:32 11:54 12:04 12:02

45 OR04P-4185

GAMU TO CUTTACK VIA-CHANDIKHOLE AND 

CUTTACK TO JAJPUR TOWN AND BACK 

JAJPUR TOWN

8:28 9:28 9:38 9:44 10:49 10:52 11:19 11:21 11:36 11:38 12:00 12:10

46 BANDHADHIA 8:34 9:34 9:44 9:50 10:55 10:58 11:25 11:27 11:42 11:44 12:06 12:16 12:14
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

47 OD13K-6668 PURI TO JAJPUR TOWN VIA CUTTACK & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

8:40 9:40 9:50 9:56 11:01 11:04 11:31 11:33 11:48 11:50 12:12 12:22

48 OD05AF-9006

RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK VIA-CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK
BARI

8:46 9:46 9:56 10:02 11:07 11:10 11:37 11:39 11:54 11:56 12:18 12:28 12:26

49 OD05AE-8749

1.CTC TO JAJPUR TOWN VIA-CKL AND BACK 

2.CTC TO JAJPUR ROAD VIA-CKL AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

8:52 9:52 10:02 10:08 11:13 11:16 11:43 11:45 12:00 12:02 12:24 12:34

50

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 8:58 9:58 10:08 10:14 11:19 11:22 11:49 11:51 12:06 12:08 12:30 12:40 12:38

51 OD05Y-8145

BHUBANESWAR TO MANGALPUR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

9:04 10:04 10:14 10:20 11:25 11:28 11:55 11:57 12:12 12:14 12:36 12:46

52 OD04G-7112

BARI TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK TWO R.T 

DAILY
BARI

9:10 10:10 10:20 10:26 11:31 11:34 12:01 12:03 12:18 12:20 12:42 12:52

53

OR09L-4757 BHUBANESWAR TO JAJPUR TOWN VIA-

CUTTACK, PANIKOILI AND CUTTACK TO 

BHUBANESWAR AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

9:16 10:16 10:26 10:32 11:37 11:40 12:07 12:09 12:24 12:26 12:48 12:58

54 OD05AN-0570

KAIPADA TO CUTTACK VIA.CHANDIKHOL AND 

BACK
BARI

9:22 10:22 10:32 10:38 11:43 11:46 12:13 12:15 12:30 12:32 12:54 13:04

55 JAJPUR TOWN 9:28 10:28 10:38 10:44 11:49 11:52 12:19 12:21 12:36 12:38 13:00 13:10

56 OD04M-0996

KAIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR AND KAIPADA TO 

CUTTACK & BACK
BARI

9:34 10:34 10:44 10:50 11:55 11:58 12:25 12:27 12:42 12:44 13:06 13:16

57 JAJPUR TOWN 9:40 10:40 10:50 10:56 12:01 12:04 12:31 12:33 12:48 12:50 13:12 13:22

58

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 9:46 10:46 10:56 11:02 12:07 12:10 12:37 12:39 12:54 12:56 13:18 13:28 13:26

59 OD05AV-4060

BRAHMANIPAL TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN 

AND CUTTACK TO JAJPUR TOWN AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

9:52 10:52 11:02 11:08 12:13 12:16 12:43 12:45 13:00 13:02 13:24 13:34

60

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 9:58 10:58 11:08 11:14 12:19 12:22 12:49 12:51 13:06 13:08 13:30 13:40 13:38

61 OR04P-9985

MALDA TO CUTTACK VIA-CHANDIKHOLE AND 

BACK WITH I/T CUTTACK TO JAJPUR TOWN

JAJPUR TOWN

10:04 11:04 11:14 11:20 12:25 12:28 12:55 12:57 13:12 13:14 13:36 13:46

62 OD05-9859 JANAK TO CUTTACK AND BACK TWO R.T. DAILY
BANDHADHIA

10:10 11:10 11:20 11:26 12:31 12:34 13:01 13:03 13:18 13:20 13:42 13:52 13:50
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

63

OD04P-5428/

OR05P-3549

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN & 

BACK TWO R.T. DAILY
JAJPUR TOWN

10:16 11:16 11:26 11:32 12:37 12:40 13:07 13:09 13:24 13:26 13:48 13:58

64 OR04E-8184

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK VIA-RAJATOTA AND 

BACK WITH I/T CUTTACK TO RAMCHANDRAPUR 

AND BACK

BARI

10:22 11:22 11:32 11:38 12:43 12:46 13:13 13:15 13:30 13:32 13:54 14:04

65 OR19N-6981

KANDIA TO CUTTACK (BADAMBADI) VIA-

BRAHMAPUR, KANDARA (KAPILESWAR) AND 

BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

10:28 11:28 11:38 11:44 12:49 12:52 13:19 13:21 13:36 13:38 14:00 14:10

66

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 10:34 11:34 11:44 11:50 12:55 12:58 13:25 13:27 13:42 13:44 14:06 14:16 14:14

67 OR05P-0915 AREI TO BHUBANESWAR JAJPUR TOWN 10:40 11:40 11:50 11:56 13:01 13:04 13:31 13:33 13:48 13:50 14:12 14:22

68 OD05AA-1238

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK AND BACK VIA-

CHANDIKHOLE
BARI

10:46 11:46 11:56 12:02 13:07 13:10 13:37 13:39 13:54 13:56 14:18 14:28

69 OD04H-5656

DAKHINABANDHA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA- 

JAJPUR TOWN, CUTTACK & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

10:52 11:52 12:02 12:08 13:13 13:16 13:43 13:45 14:00 14:02 14:24 14:34

70 OR05AH-1837 RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK VIA-BARI AND BACK BARI 10:58 11:58 12:08 12:14 13:19 13:22 13:49 13:51 14:06 14:08 14:30 14:40

71 OR05AD-8115

CUTTACK TO SINGHPUR VIA-BALAMUKULI AND 

BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

11:04 12:04 12:14 12:20 13:25 13:28 13:55 13:57 14:12 14:14 14:36 14:46

72

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 11:10 12:10 12:20 12:26 13:31 13:34 14:01 14:03 14:18 14:20 14:42 14:52 14:50

73 JAJPUR TOWN 11:16 12:16 12:26 12:32 13:37 13:40 14:07 14:09 14:24 14:26 14:48 14:58

74 OD05AD-4735

AMRUTAMANOHI TO BHUBANESWAR 

(BARAMUNDA) VIA- KUAKHIA, CHANDIKHOLE 

AND BACK

BARI

11:22 12:22 12:32 12:38 13:43 13:46 14:13 14:15 14:30 14:32 14:54 15:04

75 JAJPUR TOWN 11:28 12:28 12:38 12:44 13:49 13:52 14:19 14:21 14:36 14:38 15:00 15:10

76 OR07R-2444

BALURIA TO CUTTACK VIA- BARUAN, KUAKHIA 

AND BACK
BARI

11:34 12:34 12:44 12:50 13:55 13:58 14:25 14:27 14:42 14:44 15:06 15:16

77 OD05AW-2341

OLAVAR TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

11:40 12:40 12:50 12:56 14:01 14:04 14:31 14:33 14:48 14:50 15:12 15:22

78 OR03G-3533

Swainkhand to Bhubaneswar via Bandhadiha 

Cuttack & Back BANDHADHIA 11:46 12:46 12:56 13:02 14:07 14:10 14:37 14:39 14:54 14:56 15:18 15:28 15:26

79 OD05-0015

ALAKUNDA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN, PANIKOILI AND BACK 
JAJPUR TOWN

11:52 12:52 13:02 13:08 14:13 14:16 14:43 14:45 15:00 15:02 15:24 15:34
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

80 OD11A-7669

CHATIA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK TO BARI VIA-

CHANDIKHOL AND BACK (2RT), CUTTACK TO 

CHATIA

BARI

11:58 12:58 13:08 13:14 14:19 14:22 14:49 14:51 15:06 15:08 15:30 15:40

81 OR05AN-1505

ARGAL TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR TOWN, 

CUTTACK & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

12:04 13:04 13:14 13:20 14:25 14:28 14:55 14:57 15:12 15:14 15:36 15:46

82 OR05AJ-7653

RAJATOTA TO BHUBANESWAR 

VIA.CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
BARI

12:10 13:10 13:20 13:26 14:31 14:34 15:01 15:03 15:18 15:20 15:42 15:52

83

OD05AS-1297/

OD05-4057

1.CTC TO JAJPUR AND BACK 2.CTC TO 

MANGALPUR (NIGHT HALT) VIA-JAJPUR 

3.MANGALPUR TO CTC (NIGHT HALT) AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

12:16 13:16 13:26 13:32 14:37 14:40 15:07 15:09 15:24 15:26 15:48 15:58

84 OD05A-3836

CUTTACK TO RAJATOTA, CUTTACK TO BARI AND 

CUTTACK TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK
BARI

12:22 13:22 13:32 13:38 14:43 14:46 15:13 15:15 15:30 15:32 15:54 16:04

85 OR15Q-8998

1.CUTTACK TO J.K. ROAD AND BACK 2.CUTTACK 

TO JAJPUR TOWN AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

12:28 13:28 13:38 13:44 14:49 14:52 15:19 15:21 15:36 15:38 16:00 16:10

86 OR05Z-2755

BHUBANESWAR TO BIRAJA KHETRA 

VIA.CHANDIKHOLE AND CUTTACK TO JANAK & 

BACK

BANDHADHIA

12:34 13:34 13:44 13:50 14:55 14:58 15:25 15:27 15:42 15:44 16:06 16:16 16:14

87 OD05AK-4675

AKHANDALAMANI TO BHUBANESWAR 

(BARAMUNDA) VIA BARUAN, KUAKHIA AND 

BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

12:40 13:40 13:50 13:56 15:01 15:04 15:31 15:33 15:48 15:50 16:12 16:22

88 OR19L-5574

CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRAPUR AND BACK 

TWO R.T. DAILY
BARI

12:46 13:46 13:56 14:02 15:07 15:10 15:37 15:39 15:54 15:56 16:18 16:28

89 OD04T-0285

OLAVER TO CUTTACK VIA-SINGHPUR, JAJPUR 

TOWN AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

12:52 13:52 14:02 14:08 15:13 15:16 15:43 15:45 16:00 16:02 16:24 16:34

90 OR05T-2847

KANKIRA TO CUTTACK, CUTTACK TO BARI AND 

CUTTACK TO MADHUBAN AND BACK
KUAKHIA

12:58 13:58 14:08 14:14 15:19 15:22 15:49 15:51 16:06 16:08 16:30 16:40 16:38

91 OD04E-9591

KAYANGOLA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-

MANGALPUR, JAJPUR TOWN & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

13:04 14:04 14:14 14:20 15:25 15:28 15:55 15:57 16:12 16:14 16:36 16:46

92 OR05P-6009

CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRAPUR VIA-BARI AND 

BACK 
BARI

13:10 14:10 14:20 14:26 15:31 15:34 16:01 16:03 16:18 16:20 16:42 16:52

93

OR02BJ-8104

      OSRTC

AKHANDALMANI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-

JAJPUR TOWN, CHANDIKHOL AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

13:16 14:16 14:26 14:32 15:37 15:40 16:07 16:09 16:24 16:26 16:48 16:58

94 OD02BB-8456 CUTTACK TO RAMACHANDRA & BACK BARI 13:22 14:22 14:32 14:38 15:43 15:46 16:13 16:15 16:30 16:32 16:54 17:04 17:02
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

95

OD04P-5428/

OR05P-3549

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN & 

BACK TWO R.T. DAILY
JAJPUR TOWN

13:28 14:28 14:38 14:44 15:49 15:52 16:19 16:21 16:36 16:38 17:00 17:10

96

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 13:34 14:34 14:44 14:50 15:55 15:58 16:25 16:27 16:42 16:44 17:06 17:16 17:14

97 OD05W-5257

GOVINDAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-

SINGHPUR, CUTTACK & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

13:40 14:40 14:50 14:56 16:01 16:04 16:31 16:33 16:48 16:50 17:12 17:22

98 OR22E-7374

BANAMALIPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK AND BACK
BANDHADHIA

13:46 14:46 14:56 15:02 16:07 16:10 16:37 16:39 16:54 16:56 17:18 17:28 17:26

99 OD04F-0085

ALAKUNDA TO BHUBANESWAR AND JAJPUR 

TOWN BARUAN KUAKHIA
JAJPUR TOWN

13:52 14:52 15:02 15:08 16:13 16:16 16:43 16:45 17:00 17:02 17:24 17:34

100 OD05L-4735

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK AND 

RAMCHANDRAPUR TO CUTTACK AND BACK

BARI

13:58 14:58 15:08 15:14 16:19 16:22 16:49 16:51 17:06 17:08 17:30 17:40

101 OR05AM-7410 CUTTACK TO SINGHPUR AND BACK JAJPUR TOWN 14:04 15:04 15:14 15:20 16:25 16:28 16:55 16:57 17:12 17:14 17:36 17:46

102 OR05AD-7073

KAIPADA TO CUTTACK AND BACK TWO R.T. 

DAILY
BARI

14:10 15:10 15:20 15:26 16:31 16:34 17:01 17:03 17:18 17:20 17:42 17:52

103 OD04D-7286

PARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

14:16 15:16 15:26 15:32 16:37 16:40 17:07 17:09 17:24 17:26 17:48 17:58

104 OR02BJ-0811

KAIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR AND 

BHUBANESWAR TO CUTTACK & BACK
BARI

14:22 15:22 15:32 15:36 16:41 16:44 17:11 17:13 17:28 17:30 17:52 18:02

105 OD04L-8010

HALADIDHIA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN, CHNADIKHOLE, CUTTACK AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

14:26 15:26 15:36 15:40 16:45 16:48 17:15 17:17 17:32 17:34 17:56 18:06

106 OD05AM-6635

JANAK TO PURI VIA-CHANDIKHOLE, CUTTACK, 

BHUBANESWAR AND BACK
BANDHADHIA

14:30 15:30 15:40 15:44 16:49 16:52 17:19 17:21 17:36 17:38 18:00 18:10 18:08

107 OD04M-9911

BAISAPAN TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

14:34 15:34 15:44 15:48 16:53 16:56 17:23 17:25 17:40 17:42 18:04 18:14

108 OR04G-0207

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

DUBURI & BACK
BARI

14:38 15:38 15:48 15:52 16:57 17:00 17:27 17:29 17:44 17:46 18:08 18:18

109 OD04P-2441

RAJKANIKA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-SINGHPUR, 

JAJPUR, CHANDIKHOLE AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

14:42 15:42 15:52 15:56 17:01 17:04 17:31 17:33 17:48 17:50 18:12 18:22

110 OD04A-9291

JABARA TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO J.K. 

ROAD AND BACK KUAKHIA 14:46 15:46 15:56 16:00 17:05 17:08 17:35 17:37 17:52 17:54 18:16 18:26 18:24
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

111 OD05AW-2397

CHHATAGADI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPU 

TOWN AND BACK 
JAJPUR TOWN

14:50 15:50 16:00 16:04 17:09 17:12 17:39 17:41 17:56 17:58 18:20 18:30

112

BARI/

BANDHADHIA

14:54 15:54 16:04 16:08 17:13 17:16 17:43 17:45 18:00 18:02 18:24 18:34 18:32

113 OD05AR-1368

OLAVAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.SINGHPUR, 

CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

14:58 15:58 16:08 16:12 17:17 17:20 17:47 17:49 18:04 18:06 18:28 18:38

114 BARI 15:02 16:02 16:12 16:16 17:21 17:24 17:51 17:53 18:08 18:10 18:32 18:42

115 OD04N-6011 PARIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR & BACK JAJPUR TOWN 15:06 16:06 16:16 16:20 17:25 17:28 17:55 17:57 18:12 18:14 18:36 18:46

116 BANDHADHIA 15:10 16:10 16:20 16:24 17:29 17:32 17:59 18:01 18:16 18:18 18:40 18:50 18:48

117 OR05AU-8867

RAJKANIKA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA- JAJPUR 

TOWN, CHANDIKHOLE AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

15:14 16:14 16:24 16:28 17:33 17:36 18:03 18:05 18:20 18:22 18:44 18:54

118 OD05R-6655

DANDSAHI TO CUTTACK AND BACK KAIPADA 

AND KAIPADA TO CUTTACK & BACK TO 

DANDISAHI

BARI

15:18 16:18 16:28 16:32 17:37 17:40 18:07 18:09 18:24 18:26 18:48 18:58

119 OR04K-5585

NUABANKA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA JAJPUR 

TOWN BARUAN KUAKHIA AND BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

15:22 16:22 16:32 16:36 17:41 17:44 18:11 18:13 18:28 18:30 18:52 19:02

120 BANDHADHIA 15:26 16:26 16:36 16:40 17:45 17:48 18:15 18:17 18:32 18:34 18:56 19:06 19:04

121 OD04N-6868

OLAVAR TO CUTTACK VIA-JAJPUR TOWN & 

BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

15:30 16:30 16:40 16:44 17:49 17:52 18:19 18:21 18:36 18:38 19:00 19:10

122 OD05Q-9006

RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK AND BARI TO CUTTACK 

& BACK

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 15:34 16:34 16:44 16:48 17:53 17:56 18:23 18:25 18:40 18:42 19:04 19:14 19:12

123 OD04K-0141

KAYANGOLA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN, CUTTACK & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

15:38 16:38 16:48 16:52 17:57 18:00 18:27 18:29 18:44 18:46 19:08 19:18

124 OD05G-3797

Baruda to Cuttack and

Cuttack to Bhubaneswar & Back
KUAKHIA

15:42 16:42 16:52 16:56 18:01 18:04 18:31 18:33 18:48 18:50 19:12 19:22 19:20

125 OR05AH-8555

GHANTALI TO CUTTACK AND CUTTACK TO 

KENDRAPARA & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

15:46 16:46 16:56 17:00 18:05 18:08 18:35 18:37 18:52 18:54 19:16 19:26

126

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 15:50 16:50 17:00 17:04 18:09 18:12 18:39 18:41 18:56 18:58 19:20 19:30 19:28

127 OD04H-1785

DATTAPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

15:54 16:54 17:04 17:08 18:13 18:16 18:43 18:45 19:00 19:02 19:24 19:34
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

128

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 15:58 16:58 17:08 17:12 18:17 18:20 18:47 18:49 19:04 19:06 19:28 19:38 19:36

129 OD05N-2235 SINGHPUR TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK JAJPUR TOWN 16:02 17:02 17:12 17:16 18:21 18:24 18:51 18:53 19:08 19:10 19:32 19:42

130

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 16:06 17:06 17:16 17:20 18:25 18:28 18:55 18:57 19:12 19:14 19:36 19:46 19:44

131 OD04E-9986

BAISAPAN TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

16:10 17:10 17:20 17:24 18:29 18:32 18:59 19:01 19:16 19:18 19:40 19:50

132 OD05AF-9006

RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK VIA-CHANDIKHOLE & 

BACK
BARI

16:14 17:14 17:24 17:28 18:33 18:36 19:03 19:05 19:20 19:22 19:44 19:54 19:52

133 OD04N-4141

OLAVAR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-

KANDIA,SINGHPUR,CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

16:18 17:18 17:28 17:32 18:37 18:40 19:07 19:09 19:24 19:26 19:48 19:58

134

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 16:22 17:22 17:32 17:36 18:41 18:44 19:11 19:13 19:28 19:30 19:52 20:02 20:00

135

OD05AW-0686/

OD04H-8989

DIHAKULA TO CUTTACK AND BACK CUTTACK TO 

JAJPUR TOWN & BACK

JAJPUR TOWN

16:26 17:26 17:36 17:40 18:45 18:48 19:15 19:17 19:32 19:34 19:56 20:06

136 OD05AM-6090

KAIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-RAJATOTA & 

BACK
BARI

16:30 17:30 17:40 17:44 18:49 18:52 19:19 19:21 19:36 19:38 20:00 20:10 20:08

137 OD04N-4385

PALENI TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR TOWN 

AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

16:34 17:34 17:44 17:48 18:53 18:56 19:23 19:25 19:40 19:42 20:04 20:14

138

BARI/

BANDHADHIA 16:38 17:38 17:48 17:52 18:57 19:00 19:27 19:29 19:44 19:46 20:08 20:18 20:16

139 OR04L-1125

KAYANGOLA TO BHUBANESWAR VIA.JAJPUR 

TOWN, CHANDIKHOLE & BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

16:42 17:42 17:52 17:56 19:01 19:04 19:31 19:33 19:48 19:50 20:12 20:22

140 OD05-9859 JANAK TO CUTTACK AND BACK TWO R.T. DAILY
BANDHADHIA

16:46 17:46 17:56 18:00 19:05 19:08 19:35 19:37 19:52 19:54 20:16 20:26 20:24

141 OD05-1552

AREI TO CUTTACK AND CAUUTACK TO BHUBAN 

AND BACK
JAJPUR TOWN

16:52 17:52 18:02 18:08 19:13 19:16 19:43 19:45 20:00 20:02 20:24 20:34

142 OD05AN-0570

KAIPADA TO CUTTACK VIA.CHANDIKHOL AND 

BACK
BARI

17:00 18:00 18:10 18:16 19:21 19:24 19:51 19:53 20:08 20:10 20:32 20:42

143 JAJPUR TOWN 17:08 18:08 18:18 18:24 19:29 19:32 19:59 20:01 20:16 20:18 20:40 20:50

144 OD04M-0996

KAIPADA TO BHUBANESWAR AND KAIPADA TO 

CUTTACK & BACK
BARI

17:16 18:16 18:26 18:32 19:37 19:40 20:07 20:09 20:24 20:26 20:48 20:58
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FINAL RATIONALIZATION TIMING ON BHUBANESWAR-CUTTACK-CHANDIKHOL-KUAKHIA-BARUAN-JAJPUR TOWN/BARI/BANDHADHIA ROUTE (UP TRIP)

BBSR
JAJPUR

 TOWN
BARI BANDHADHIA

DEP ARR Loading DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR DEP ARR ARR ARR

SL. 

NO.
BUS NUMBER ROUTE

KUAKHIA BARUANCUTTACKSLOT

TYPE

CHANDIKHOL

145 OR04K-0092

MADHUSUDANPUR TO BHUBANESWAR 

(BARAMUNDA) VIA- KABIRPUR, CHANDIKHOLE 

AND BACK 

JAJPUR TOWN

17:24 18:24 18:34 18:40 19:45 19:48 20:15 20:17 20:32 20:34 20:56 21:06

146 OD05AD-4735

AMRUTAMANOHI TO BHUBANESWAR 

(BARAMUNDA) VIA- KUAKHIA, CHANDIKHOLE 

AND BACK

BARI

17:32 18:32 18:42 18:48 19:53 19:56 20:23 20:25 20:40 20:42 21:04 21:14

147 JAJPUR TOWN 17:40 18:40 18:50 18:56 20:01 20:04 20:31 20:33 20:48 20:50 21:12 21:22

148 OD04G-7112

BARI TO BHUBANESWAR AND BACK TWO R.T 

DAILY
BARI

17:48 18:48 18:58 19:04 20:09 20:12 20:39 20:41 20:56 20:58 21:20 21:30 21:28

149 OD04C-6627

KAMALPUR TO BHUBANESWAR VIA-JAJPUR 

TOWN AND BACK 
JAJPUR TOWN

17:56 18:56 19:06 19:12 20:17 20:20 20:47 20:49 21:04 21:06 21:28 21:38

150 OR05AH-1837 RAJATOTA TO CUTTACK VIA-BARI AND BACK BARI 18:04 19:04 19:14 19:20 20:25 20:28 20:55 20:57 21:12 21:14 21:36 21:46

151 JAJPUR TOWN 18:12 19:12 19:22 19:28 20:33 20:36 21:03 21:05 21:20 21:22 21:44 21:54

152 OR04E-8184

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK VIA-RAJATOTA AND 

BACK WITH I/T CUTTACK TO RAMCHANDRAPUR 

AND BACK

BARI

18:20 19:20 19:30 19:36 20:41 20:44 21:11 21:13 21:28 21:30 21:52 22:02

153 JAJPUR TOWN 18:28 19:28 19:38 19:44 20:49 20:52 21:19 21:21 21:36 21:38 22:00 22:10

154 OD05AA-1238

TARADIPAL TO CUTTACK AND BACK VIA-

CHANDIKHOLE
BARI

18:36 19:36 19:46 19:52 20:57 21:00 21:27 21:29 21:44 21:46 22:08 22:18

155 JAJPUR TOWN 18:44 19:44 19:54 20:00 21:05 21:08 21:35 21:37 21:52 21:54 22:16 22:26

156 OR04P-9985

MALDA TO CUTTACK VIA-CHANDIKHOLE AND 

BACK WITH I/T CUTTACK TO JAJPUR TOWN

KUAKHIA

18:52 19:52 20:02 20:08 21:13 21:16 21:43 21:45 22:00 22:02 22:24 22:34
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